
CH Location Part. dist. Total dist. Target time Firts car 
due

0 0,00 0,00 07:45
CH 1 "La Brasserie" Huy Mise à ZERO 0,56 0,56 00:15 08:00

Centrale nucléaire Mise à ZERO 3,35 3,35
RT 1 Start RT 1 11,76 11,76 00:23 08:23
RT 2 Start RT 2 11,53 23,29 00:17 08:40
CH 2 VILLERS-LE-TEMPLE 9,84 33,13 00:25 09:05

Mise à ZERO
RT 3 Start RT 3 5,16 5,16 00:10 09:15
RT 4 Start RT 4 7,43 12,59 00:11 09:26
RT 5 Start RT 5 10,36 22,95 00:15 09:41
CH 3 OCQUIER 7,94 30,89 00:14 09:55

Mise à ZERO
RT 6 Start RT 6 0,14 0,14 00:02 09:57
RT 7 Start RT 7 11,98 12,12 00:17 10:14
RT 8 Start RT 8 7,95 20,07 00:13 10:27
CH 4 VYLE & THAROUL 5,26 25,33 00:17 10:44

Mise à ZERO
RT 9 Start RT 9 4,07 4,07 00:07 10:51

RT 10 Start RT 10 11,86 15,93 00:17 11:08
CH 5 HUY - Grand Place 12,86 28,79 00:22 11:30
CH 6 HUY - Place Verte - Regroup OUT 0,72 29,51 01:00 12:30

Mise à ZERO 3,91 3,91
RT 11 Start RT 11 11,76 11,76 00:23 12:53
RT 12 Start RT 12 11,53 23,29 00:17 13:10
CH 7 VILLERS-LE-TEMPLE 9,84 33,13 00:25 13:35

Mise à ZERO
RT 13 Start RT 13 5,16 5,16 00:10 13:45
RT 14 Start RT 14 7,43 12,59 00:11 13:56
RT 15 Start RT 15 10,36 22,95 00:15 14:11
CH 8 OCQUIER 7,94 30,89 00:14 14:25

Mise à ZERO
RT 16 Start RT 16 0,14 0,14 00:02 14:27
RT 17 Start RT 17 11,98 12,12 00:17 14:44
RT 18 Start RT 18 7,95 20,07 00:13 14:57
CH 9 VYLE & THAROUL 5,26 25,33 00:17 15:14

Mise à ZERO
RT 19 Start RT 19 4,07 4,07 00:07 15:21
RT 20 Start RT 20 11,86 15,93 00:17 15:38
CH 10 HUY - Grand Place 12,86 28,79 00:22 16:00
CH 11 HUY - Place Verte - Regroup OUT 0,72 29,51 00:30 16:30

Mise à ZERO 3,91 3,91
RT 21 Start RT 21 11,76 11,76 00:23 16:53
RT 22 Start RT 22 11,53 23,29 00:17 17:10
CH 12 VILLERS-LE-TEMPLE 9,84 33,13 00:25 17:35

Mise à ZERO
RT 23 Start RT 23 5,16 5,16 00:10 17:45
RT 24 Start RT 24 7,43 12,59 00:11 17:56
RT 25 Start RT 25 10,36 22,95 00:15 18:11
CH 13 OCQUIER 7,94 30,89 00:14 18:25

Mise à ZERO
RT 26 Start RT 26 0,14 0,14 00:02 18:27
RT 27 Start RT 27 11,98 12,12 00:17 18:44
RT 28 Start RT 28 7,95 20,07 00:13 18:57
CH 14 VYLE & THAROUL 5,26 25,33 00:17 19:14

Mise à ZERO
RT 29 Start RT 29 4,07 4,07 00:07 19:21
RT 30 Start RT 30 11,86 15,93 00:17 19:38
CH 15 HUY - Grand Place 12,86 28,79 00:22 20:00

Centrale nucléaire 3,76 32,55 00:15 20:15
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Saturday 14.05.2016

OFFICIAL TIMING


